55TH GUJARAT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
AHMEDABAD
6th July 2019 - 16th July 2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

Comp
SrNo No.
1 328
2 302
3 541
4 558
5 147

(S-03) 50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Women Individual

Shooter Name

RUPALI NILESH
SISODE
(SHF1708198001)

MITA
ASHISHKUMAR
AMIN
(SHF1106197101)

NIRALIKUMARI
RAMANBHAI
DESHMUKH
(SHF2404199701)

BEENA ANAND
PATEL
(SHF2905197301)

KHUSHI BHARAT
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0709200305)

DRA/R
C/RU

SHOO
TING
ASSOC
IATION

SURAT

AM. &
R.T.A.

NDRA

NAVSA
RI

AM. &
R.T.A.

BDRA -
BHARU
CH

93

87

93

84

92

87

95

90

87

91

86

88

87

87

89

Series

96

94

83

90

88

95

84

89

88

81

94

93

91

85

73

Penalty

Total

551-0x

541-0x

533-0x

521-0x

514-0x

Rank Rem
| C
1] C
1] C
v C
\% C

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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