

## 55TH GUJARAT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP AHMEDABAD Cth July 2010

6th July 2019 - 16th July 2019

## **QUALIFICATION RESULT**

## (S-03) 50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Women Individual

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Series									
				1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	328	RUPALI NILESH SISODE (SHF1708198001)	SHOO TING ASSOC IATION - SURAT	93	87	86	96	95	94	-	551-0x	I	С
2	302	MITA ASHISHKUMAR AMIN (SHF1106197101)	A.M. & R.T.A.	87	95	88	94	84	93	-	541-0x	II	С
3	541	NIRALIKUMARI RAMANBHAI DESHMUKH (SHF2404199701)	NDRA - NAVSA RI	93	90	87	83	89	91	-	533-0x	III	С
4	558	BEENA ANAND PATEL (SHF2905197301)	A.M. & R.T.A.	84	87	87	90	88	85	-	521-0x	IV	С
5	147	KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA (SHF0709200305)	BDRA - BHARU CH	92	91	89	88	81	73	-	514-0x	V	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 5 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 5 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$ 

